I.K. GUJRAL PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY JALANDHAR (Registrar Office)

OFFICE ORDER

No. IKGPTU/REG/00/33

Dated: 18.01.202

Subject: Constitution of Committee for declaration of result of IKGPTU Freeship Scheme session 2020-21.

As approved by the Vice Chancellor, the following Committee is constituted for declaration of result of IKGPTU Freeship Scheme session 2020-21:

- 1. Director, Main Campus Chairman
- 2. Assistant Registrar (Main Campus Academics)
- 3. Assistant Registrar (Student Welfare)
- 4. Senior Assistant (Main Campus Academics) Convener

(Sandeep Kumar Kazal)

Registrar

Endst. No. IKGPTU/REG/00/ 34 - 39

Dated: |8.01.202|

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please.

- 1. I/C Secretariat, o/o Vice Chancellor: For kind information of Vice Chancellor
 - 2. Dean (Student Welfare)
 - 3. Director (Main Campus)
 - 4. All HoDs/Incharge (Non-Teaching)
 - 5. All concerned
 - 6. Incharge (ITS): For uploading on University website

(Sandeep Kumar Kazal)

Registrar